CORF	ROFIT PORATION AL REPORT		Sandra E	RTMENT OF STATE		
	996		y	ry of State CORPORATIONS		
		P92000	014639 (8)			
Corporation I	CORPORATION				n 10031001 110 1010 1031 0031 0011 0011	
cipal Place d	of Business SEVEN GROCERY		Mailing Address 1503 WEST PROSPECT	RD.		
AMARAC FL			TAMARAC FL 33309		3. Date incorporated or Qualified 3a. D	ate of Last Report
	ዓን ce of Business (ዕጥ	occury stoo	ę.		12/23/1992	01/24/1995
Principal Pla	· NUI Prost	vinince pect Rd	28. Mailing Address 26. 1503.NW	Prospect Rd	4. FEI Number 65-0381214	Applied For Not Applicable
Suite, Apt. #			Suite, Apt. #, etc. 27		5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required
City & State			City & State	C.FL	6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees
Zip	Count Count	Iry	28 Turnarsa	Country	B. This corporation has liability for intanglu- Florida Statutes Provide Yes No.	e tax under s. 199.032,
FL-	33309 25 Bar 9. Name and Addr		29 33309 egistered Agent		10. Name and Address of New Register	
TUOUAC				81 Name	N / A ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	
1503 PR	s, clark m Iospect road					
OF HITTE OF	20			83		
SUITE 8						85 Zip Code
TAMARA	ICK FL 33309			84 City	Final advante this clatement for the purpose of	chapping its registered office
TAMARA	CK FL 33309			s, the above named corpor	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. I hereby accept the appointmen	changing its registered office as registered agent. I am
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with	CK FL 33309 the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig	ations of Florida.	607.0505, Florida Statutes	s, the above named corpor	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 <	changing its registered office as registered agent. I am
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE	CK FL 33309 a the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Styrature, typed or printed nem	ations of Florida.	607.0505, Florida Statutes Muke Sh Itale in applicatile (NO MRECTORS	is, the above named corpor of by the corporation's boar P.J. D. J. 1. By Journal Agent send no memory 13.	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 <	L changing its registered office tas registered agent. I am
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE E	ACK FL 33309 a the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Styrature, typed or printed near PV\$T PATEL, MUKESI	The State of Florida. Sations of, Section Peor registered agent and OFFICERS AND D	607.0505, Florida Statutes MAKESL the rapicatic (NO	es, the above named corpor od by the corporation's boar Perf O.	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	L L Changing its registered office as registered agent. I am
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE E E ME RECT ADDRESS	CK FL 33309 to the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Stgrature, typed or printed new PV\$T PATEL, MUKESI 1503 PROSPEC	The State of Florida. Sations of, Section Peor registered agent and OFFICERS AND D	607.0505, Florida Statutes Muke Sh Itale in applicatile (NO MRECTORS	the above named corpor ad by the corporation's boar PcJ Q, E is point Agent send no restrict 13. 1 1 THLF 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	L L Changing its registered office as registered agent. I am
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere famíliar with	ACK FL 33309 a the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Styrature, typed or printed near PV\$T PATEL, MUKESI	The State of Florida. Sations of, Section Peor registered agent and OFFICERS AND D	607.0505, Florida Statutes Muke Sh Itale in applicatile (NO MRECTORS	the above named corpor of by the corporation's boar PcJ Q, E B yound Agent sent no instruc- 13. 1 1 TILE 12 NAME	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	L L Changing its registered office as registered agent. I am
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE E ME RECT ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE	CK FL 33309 to the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Storature, typod or pented new PVST PATEL, MUKESI 1503 PROSPEC TAMARAC FL C CLARK, THOMA	A state of Florida. Spations of, Section OFFICERS AND D H, T ROAD WEST	Such change was authorized 607.0505, Florida Statutes MAKESA Intel Parplicatio MRECTORS	Is, the above named corpor by the corporation's boar Perf O. Is Far Johand Agent search resource 13. 1 THLF 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CLY-ST-ZIP 2.1 THLF 2.2 NAME	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	Change Addition
TAMARA	CK FL 33309 the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Signatum, typed or pented new PVST PATEL, MUKESI 1503 PROSPEC TAMARAC FL C CLARK, THOMA 1503 W PROSP	A State of Florida. Sections of, Section OSFICERS AND D H, T ROAD WEST SECT RD.	Such change was authorized 607.0505, Florida Statutes MAKESA Intel Parplicatio MRECTORS	is, the above named corpor of by the corporation's boar PCL Q. 15. Fit potent Agent sent no restrict 13. 1 THLF 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADD4ESS 1.4 CLY-SL-ZIP 2.1 HLF	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	Change Addition
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE	CK FL 33309 to the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Storature, typod or pented new PVST PATEL, MUKESI 1503 PROSPEC TAMARAC FL C CLARK, THOMA	A State of Florida. Sections of, Section OSFICERS AND D H, T ROAD WEST SECT RD.	Such change was authorized 607.0505, Florida Statutes MAKESA Intel Parplicatio MRECTORS	Is, the above named corpor by the corporation's boar Pcl D. I. TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CEV-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CEV-ST-ZIP 3.1 BILE	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	Change Addition
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE	CK FL 33309 the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Signatum, typed or pented new PVST PATEL, MUKESI 1503 PROSPEC TAMARAC FL C CLARK, THOMA 1503 W PROSP	A State of Florida. Sections of, Section OSFICERS AND D H, T ROAD WEST SECT RD.	Such Change was autoport 607.0505, Florida Statutes MAKESA HRECTORS	In the above named corpor ad by the corporation's boar PCL Q. 13. 1 THLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CLY-ST-ZIP 2 THLE 2 STREET ADDRESS 2 4 CLY-ST-ZIP 3. THLE 3 2 NAME	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	Changing its registered office t as registered agent. Lam G NO DIRECTORIS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE	CK FL 33309 the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Signatum, typed or pented new PVST PATEL, MUKESI 1503 PROSPEC TAMARAC FL C CLARK, THOMA 1503 W PROSP	A State of Florida. Sections of, Section OSFICERS AND D H, T ROAD WEST SECT RD.	Such Change was autoport 607.0505, Florida Statutes MAKESA HRECTORS	Is, the above named corpor by the corporation's boar Pcl D. I. TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CEV-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CEV-ST-ZIP 3.1 BILE	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	Change Addition
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE	CK FL 33309 the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Signatum, typed or pented new PVST PATEL, MUKESI 1503 PROSPEC TAMARAC FL C CLARK, THOMA 1503 W PROSP	A State of Florida. Sections of, Section OSFICERS AND D H, T ROAD WEST SECT RD.	Such Change was autoport 607.0505, Florida Statutes MAKESA HRECTORS	IS, the above named corporation's boar of by the corporation's boar PCLP Q. 13. 1 TTHLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CLY-ST-ZIP 2 THLE 2 STREET ADDRESS 2 4 CLY-ST-ZIP 3. THLE 3 3 STREET ADDRESS 3 4 CLY-ST-ZIP 4. TTHLE	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	Changing its registered office t as registered agent. Lam G NO DIRECTORIS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE	CK FL 33309 the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Signatum, typed or pented new PVST PATEL, MUKESI 1503 PROSPEC TAMARAC FL C CLARK, THOMA 1503 W PROSP	A State of Florida. Sections of, Section OSFICERS AND D H, T ROAD WEST SECT RD.	SUCH CHAINGE WAS AUTOPUT	IS, the above named corpor ad by the corporation's boar PCLP D. 13. 1 TTHLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CLY-ST-ZIP 2 THLE 2 NAME 2 3 STREET ADDRESS 2 4 CHY-ST-ZIP 3. THLE 3 2 NAME 3 3 STREET ADDRESS 3 4 CHY-ST-ZIP 4. TTLE 42 NAME	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	Change Addition
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE	CK FL 33309 the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Signatum, typed or pented new PVST PATEL, MUKESI 1503 PROSPEC TAMARAC FL C CLARK, THOMA 1503 W PROSP	A State of Florida. Sections of, Section OSFICERS AND D H, T ROAD WEST SECT RD.	SUCH CHAINGE WAS AUTOPUT	IS, the above named corporation's boar PCL Q. 13. 1 THLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CLY-ST-ZIP 2 THLE 2 NAME 2 STREET ADDRESS 2 4 CLY-ST-ZIP 3. THLE 3 2 NAME 3 3 STREET ADDRESS 3 4 CLY-ST-ZIP 4. THLE	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	Change Change Change Change Change Addition
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE <td>CK FL 33309 the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Signatum, typed or pented new PVST PATEL, MUKESI 1503 PROSPEC TAMARAC FL C CLARK, THOMA 1503 W PROSP</td> <td>A State of Florida. Sections of, Section OSFICERS AND D H, T ROAD WEST SECT RD.</td> <td>SUCH CHAINGE WAS AUTOPUT</td> <td>IS, the above named corpor ad by the corporation's boar PLL Q. 13. 1 THLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CLY-ST-ZIP 2 THLE 2 NAME 2 STREET ADDRESS 2 4 CHY-ST-ZIP 3. THLE 3 2 NAME 3 3 STREET ADDRESS 3 4 CHY-ST-ZIP 4. THLE 4 2 NAME 4 3 STREET ADDRESS 4 CHY-ST-ZIP 5 THLE</td> <td>ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation</td> <td>Change Addition</td>	CK FL 33309 the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Signatum, typed or pented new PVST PATEL, MUKESI 1503 PROSPEC TAMARAC FL C CLARK, THOMA 1503 W PROSP	A State of Florida. Sections of, Section OSFICERS AND D H, T ROAD WEST SECT RD.	SUCH CHAINGE WAS AUTOPUT	IS, the above named corpor ad by the corporation's boar PLL Q. 13. 1 THLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CLY-ST-ZIP 2 THLE 2 NAME 2 STREET ADDRESS 2 4 CHY-ST-ZIP 3. THLE 3 2 NAME 3 3 STREET ADDRESS 3 4 CHY-ST-ZIP 4. THLE 4 2 NAME 4 3 STREET ADDRESS 4 CHY-ST-ZIP 5 THLE	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	Change Addition
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE E AE E AE E AE E AE E AE E AE E AD E SS Y-ST-ZIP E E ME SEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME SEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME SEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME ME SEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME ME SEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME SEET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME	CK FL 33309 the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Signatum, typed or pented new PVST PATEL, MUKESI 1503 PROSPEC TAMARAC FL C CLARK, THOMA 1503 W PROSP	A State of Florida. Sections of, Section OSFICERS AND D H, T ROAD WEST SECT RD.	SUCH CHAINE WAS AUTOURS 607.0505, Florida Statutes MAKESA Inter rappleatic (NO DELETE DELETE	IS, the above named corpor of by the corporation's boar PLL Q. 13. 1 THLF 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CLY-ST-ZIP 2 THLF 2 NAME 2 3 STREET ADDRESS 24 CHY-ST-ZIP 3. 1 PILE 32 NAME 33 STREET ADDRESS 34 CHY-ST-ZIP 4. 1 THLE 42 NAME 4 3 STREET ADDRESS 34 CHY-ST-ZIP 5. 1 THLF 5. 1 MLF	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	Change Addition Change Addition
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with GNATURE	CK FL 33309 the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Signatum, typed or pented new PVST PATEL, MUKESI 1503 PROSPEC TAMARAC FL C CLARK, THOMA 1503 W PROSP	A State of Florida. Sections of, Section OSFICERS AND D H, T ROAD WEST SECT RD.	SUCH CHAINE WAS AUTOURS 607.0505, Florida Statutes MAKESA Inter rappleatic (NO DELETE DELETE	IS, the above named corpor ad by the corporation's boar PLL Q. 13. 1 THLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CLY-ST-ZIP 2 THLE 2 NAME 2 STREET ADDRESS 2 4 CHY-ST-ZIP 3. THLE 3 2 NAME 3 3 STREET ADDRESS 3 4 CHY-ST-ZIP 4. THLE 4 2 NAME 4 3 STREET ADDRESS 4 CHY-ST-ZIP 5 THLE	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	Change Change Change Change Change Addition
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE	CK FL 33309 the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Signatum, typed or pented new PVST PATEL, MUKESI 1503 PROSPEC TAMARAC FL C CLARK, THOMA 1503 W PROSP	A State of Florida. Sections of, Section OSFICERS AND D H, T ROAD WEST SECT RD.	SUCH CHAINE WAS AUTOURS 607.0505, Florida Statutes MAKESA Inter rappleatic (NO DELETE DELETE	IS, the above named corpor of by the corporation's boar PLL D. 13. 1 THLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CLY-SI-ZIP 2 THLE 23 STREET ADDRESS 24 CHY-SI-ZIP 3. THLE 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 34 CHY-SI-ZIP 4. 1 THLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CLY-SI-ZIP 5.1 THLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	Change Change Change Change Change Addition
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE . .	CK FL 33309 the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Signatum, typed or pented new PVST PATEL, MUKESI 1503 PROSPEC TAMARAC FL C CLARK, THOMA 1503 W PROSP	A State of Florida. Sections of, Section OSFICERS AND D H, T ROAD WEST SECT RD.	SUCH CHAINE WAS AUTOURS 607.0505. Florida Statuties MARECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	IS, the above named corpor of by the corporation's boar PLL Q. 13. 1 THLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CLY-ST-ZIP 2 THLE 23 STREET ADDRESS 24 CHY-ST-ZIP 3. THLE 32 NAME 33 STREET ADDRESS 34 CHY-ST-ZIP 4. THLE 42 NAME 43 STREET ADDRESS 44 CLY-ST-ZIP 5. THLE 5. STREET ADDRESS 5. CLY-ST-ZIP 5. THLE 5. STREET ADDRESS 5. CLY-ST-ZIP 6. THLE 6. 2 NAME	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with SINATURE	CK FL 33309 the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Signatum, typed or pented new PVST PATEL, MUKESI 1503 PROSPEC TAMARAC FL C CLARK, THOMA 1503 W PROSP	A State of Florida. Sections of, Section OSFICERS AND D H, T ROAD WEST SECT RD.	SUCH CHAINE WAS AUTOURS 607.0505. Florida Statuties MARECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	IS, the above named corpor of by the corporation's boar PLE B. John Street Agent service 13. 1 THLE 1 STREET ADDRESS 1 CLY-ST-ZIP 2 THLE 2 NAME 2 STREET ADDRESS 2 CLY-ST-ZIP 4 THLE 4 CLY-ST-ZIP 4 THLE 4 STREET ADDRESS 34 CLY-ST-ZIP 5 THLE 5 STREET ADDRESS 5 CLY-ST-ZIP 5 THLE 5 STREET ADDRESS 5 CLY-ST-ZIP 5 THLE 5 STREET ADDRESS 5 CLY-ST-ZIP 6 THLE 6 STREET ADDRESS 5 CLY-ST-ZIP 6 THLE 6 STREET ADDRESS	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	Change Change Change Change Change Addition Change Addition
TAMARA Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE	ACK FL 33309 a the provisions of Sec ad agent, or both, in th h, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed near PVST PATEL, MUKESI 1503 PROSPEC TAMARAC FL C CLARK, THOMA 1503 W PROSP TAMARAC FL 3 Signature of the second	nation supplied wit	SUCH CHAINE WAS AUTOURS CONCECTORS	IS, the above named corpor ad by the corporation's boar P.L.P. D. 13. 1 THLF 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CLY-ST-ZIP 2 THLF 2 NAME 2 STREET ADDRESS 2 4 CHY-ST-ZIP 3. THLF 3 STREET ADDRESS 3 4 CHY-ST-ZIP 4. THLE 4. STREET ADDRESS 4. CHY-ST-ZIP 5. THLF 5. STREET ADDRESS 4. CHY-ST-ZIP 5. THLF 5. STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CHY-ST-ZIP 6. THLF 6. STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CHY-ST-ZIP 6. THLF 6. STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CHY-ST-ZIP 6. THLF 6. STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CHY-ST-ZIP 1. THLF 1. STREET ADDRESS 1. STREET ADDRESS 1. CHY-ST-ZIP 1. THLF 1. STREET ADDRESS 1. CHY-ST-ZIP 1. THLF 1. STREET ADDRESS 1. CHY-ST-ZIP 1. THLF 1. CHY-ST-ZIP 1. THLF 1. CHY-ST-ZIP 1. THLF 1. CHY-ST-ZIP 1. THLF 1. CHY-ST-ZIP 1. CHY-ST-ZIP 1. THLF 1. CHY-ST-ZIP 1. CHY-ST-ZIP 1. THLF 1. CHY-ST-ZIP 1. CHY-ST-ZIP	ration submits this statement for the purpose of rd of directors. Thereby accept the appointmen 1.16 < divisormentation	Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition

•